JUSTICE FOR NATASHA McKENNA



Natasha McKenna was killed by F Fairfax County Police in February 2015.

Jan. 25, 2015: McKenna called the FCPD to report an assault. A Fairfax County Police officer took her to be examined at a local hospital where McKenna decided not to pursue any investigation or police involvement.

Jan. 26, 2015: McKenna was taken to the Adult Detention Center in the morning. FCPD contacted the City of Alexandria about transporting her back into their jurisdiction because of an existing warrant for McKenna.

Jan. 31, 2015: The Fairfax County Sheriff's Office claims McKenna physically assaulted a deputy while in the Fairfax County jail. McKenna was mentally ill.

Feb. 3, 2015: McKenna was scheduled to be transported to Alexandria. The team included six sheriff's deputies, two of whom were supervisors. McKenna's face was covered with a spit net, she was shackled, and tased four times, creating a medical crisis.

JUSTICE FOR NATASHA McKENNA



Natasha McKenna was killed by F Fairfax County Police in February 2015.

Jan. 25, 2015: McKenna called the FCPD to report an assault. A Fairfax County Police officer took her to be examined at a local hospital where McKenna decided not to pursue any investigation or police involvement.

Jan. 26, 2015: McKenna was taken to the Adult Detention Center in the morning. FCPD contacted the City of Alexandria about transporting her back into their jurisdiction because of an existing warrant for McKenna.

Jan. 31, 2015: The Fairfax County Sheriff's Office claims McKenna physically assaulted a deputy while in the Fairfax County jail. McKenna was mentally ill.

Feb. 3, 2015: McKenna was scheduled to be transported to Alexandria. The team included six sheriff's deputies, two of whom were supervisors. McKenna's face was covered with a spit net, she was shackled, and tased four times, creating a medical crisis.

JUSTICE FOR NATASHA McKENNA



Natasha McKenna was killed by F Fairfax County Police in February 2015.

Jan. 25, 2015: McKenna called the FCPD to report an assault. A Fairfax County Police officer took her to be examined at a local hospital where McKenna decided not to pursue any investigation or police involvement.

Jan. 26, 2015: McKenna was taken to the Adult Detention Center in the morning. FCPD contacted the City of Alexandria about transporting her back into their jurisdiction because of an existing warrant for McKenna.

Jan. 31, 2015: The Fairfax County Sheriff's Office claims McKenna physically assaulted a deputy while in the Fairfax County jail. McKenna was mentally ill.

Feb. 3, 2015: McKenna was scheduled to be transported to Alexandria. The team included six sheriff's deputies, two of whom were supervisors. McKenna's face was covered with a spit net, she was shackled, and tased four times, creating a medical crisis.

JUSTICE FOR NATASHA McKENNA



Natasha McKenna was killed by F Fairfax County Police in February 2015.

Jan. 25, 2015: McKenna called the FCPD to report an assault. A Fairfax County Police officer took her to be examined at a local hospital where McKenna decided not to pursue any investigation or police involvement.

Jan. 26, 2015: McKenna was taken to the Adult Detention Center in the morning. FCPD contacted the City of Alexandria about transporting her back into their jurisdiction because of an existing warrant for McKenna.

Jan. 31, 2015: The Fairfax County Sheriff's Office claims McKenna physically assaulted a deputy while in the Fairfax County jail. McKenna was mentally ill.

Feb. 3, 2015: McKenna was scheduled to be transported to Alexandria. The team included six sheriff's deputies, two of whom were supervisors. McKenna's face was covered with a spit net, she was shackled, and tased four times, creating a medical crisis.

We demand accountability. We say her name and demand justice for Natasha McKenna.

The Fairfax County Sheriff's Office's internal investigation ruled McKenna's death "an accident." Commonwealth Attorney Ray Morrogh agreed and refused to prosecute officers involved.

QR link to video of the attack on Natasha McKenna (graphic content)



Contact your local representatives and demand accountability and justice for Natasha McKenna.

Fairfax Board of Supervisors: Clerk's Office:

703-324-3151 TTY: 703-324-3903

Fairfax County Sheriff:

Stacey Kincaid sherrif@fairfaxcounty.gov

QR link to petitions to DOJ and Sheriff



We demand accountability. We say her name and demand justice for Natasha McKenna.

The Fairfax County Sheriff's Office's internal investigation ruled McKenna's death "an accident." Commonwealth Attorney Ray Morrogh agreed and refused to prosecute officers involved.

QR link to video of the attack on Natasha McKenna (graphic content)



Contact your local representatives and demand accountability and justice for Natasha McKenna.

Fairfax Board of Supervisors: Clerk's Office:

703-324-3151 TTY: 703-324-3903

Fairfax County Sheriff: Stacey Kincaid sherrif@fairfaxcounty.gov

QR link to petitions to DOJ and Sheriff



We demand accountability. We say her name and demand justice for Natasha McKenna.

The Fairfax County Sheriff's Office's internal investigation ruled McKenna's death "an accident." Commonwealth Attorney Ray Morrogh agreed and refused to prosecute officers involved.

QR link to video of the attack on Natasha McKenna (graphic content)



Contact your local representatives and demand accountability and justice for Natasha McKenna.

Fairfax Board of Supervisors: Clerk's Office:

703-324-3151 TTY: 703-324-3903

Fairfax County Sheriff:

Stacey Kincaid sherrif@fairfaxcounty.gov

QR link to petitions to DOJ and Sheriff



We demand accountability. We say her name and demand justice for Natasha McKenna.

The Fairfax County Sheriff's Office's internal investigation ruled McKenna's death "an accident." Commonwealth Attorney Ray Morrogh agreed and refused to prosecute officers involved.

QR link to video of the attack on Natasha McKenna (graphic content)



Contact your local representatives and demand accountability and justice for Natasha McKenna.

Fairfax Board of Supervisors: Clerk's Office:

703-324-3151 TTY: 703-324-3903

Fairfax County Sheriff:

Stacey Kincaid sherrif@fairfaxcounty.gov

QR link to petitions to DOJ and Sheriff

